Directors: JA van Dyk B Chem Eng (UP), MBA; LEDJ van Dyk BLC (UP); SJ Mabunda
Item Code Description
Measurements
Volume
(L)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Re
ct
an
gu
la
r B
in
s
&
Tr
ay
s
BR0027Z/ 27L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 27 465 110 625
BR0031IL/ 31L Rectangular Bin & Lid 31 405 260 300
BR0032Z/ 32L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 32 570 340 180
BR0034Z/ 34L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 34 450 325 285
BR0042Z/ 42L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 42 550 450 195
BRO56/ 56L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 56 615 315 335
BR0058Z/ 58L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 58 580 350 320
BR0079/ 79L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 79 570 450 330
BR0079ZL/ 79L Rectangular Bin (with lid) 79 570 450 330
BR0098Z/ 98L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 98 820 320 400
BR0100Z/ 100L Rectangular Tray (no lid) - Z-shape - 10cm H 100 1420 760 100
BR0100BZ/ 100L Rectangular Tray (no lid) - Z-shape - 15cm H 100 1270 640 155
BR0100U/ 100L Rectangular Tray (no lid) - U-shape 100 705 560 388
Directors: JA van Dyk B Chem Eng (UP), MBA; LEDJ van Dyk BLC (UP); SJ Mabunda
  Item Code Description
Measurements
Volume
(L)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Re
ct
an
gu
la
r B
in
s
&
Tr
ay
s
BR0113/ 113L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 113 560 440 460
BR0120X/ 120L Rectangular Tray (no lid) 120 840 840 200
BR0120Z/ 120L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 120 600 350 600
BR0168U/ 168L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 168 700 300 800
BR0172/ 172L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 172 480 480 810
BR0200Z/ 200L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 200 600 600 635
BR0230Z/ 230L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 230 1500 720 220
BR0263Z/ 263L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 263 600 600 760
BR0340Z/ 340L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 340 915 600 635
BR0350Z/ 350L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 350 960 480 810
BR0375U/ 375L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 375 1050 610 610
BR0448U/ 448L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 448 800 700 800
BR0450UL/ 450L Rectangular Bin (with lid) 450 1000 702 645
Directors: JA van Dyk B Chem Eng (UP), MBA; LEDJ van Dyk BLC (UP); SJ Mabunda
Item Code Description
Measurements
Volume
(L)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Re
ct
an
gu
la
r B
in
s
&
Tr
ay
s
BR0450Z/BU 450L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 450 1000 450 1025
BR0500Z/ 500L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 500 1120 710 725
BR0660U/ 660L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 660 1525 635 685
BR0670Z/ 670L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 670 2000 350 960
BR0750U/ 750L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 750 1110 650 1100
BR0880Z/ 880L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 880 1200 1000 790
BR1000U/+3KG 1000L Rectangular Bin with Lid 1000 1500 1000 680
BR1000U/ 1000L Rectangular Bin + 3kg (no lid) 1000 1500 1000 680
BR1000U/ 1000L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 1000 1500 1000 680
BR1000U/ 1000L Square Bin (with lid) 1000 1000 1000 1000
BR1000UL/ 1000L Rectangular Bin (with lid) 1000 1500 1000 680
BR1500Z/ 1500L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 1500 2500 600 1000
BR2200/ 2200L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 2200 2000 1000 1100
BR4200/ 4200L Rectangular Bin (no lid) 4900 3500 1000 1400